
Mountainbike Trailcup 2024 - PEAKS
Ry / 24.08.2024-25.08.2024

Detailed evaluation
Olander, Noah

Number: 616

Trailcup PEAKS

Category:
Ungdom U19

Rank in course: DNF (of 295)
Best time in course: 17:54.05
Rank in category: DNF(of 37)
Best time in the category: 17:54.05

Intermediate times
Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Oakley - Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5
Fox Suspension - Sta
Stage 7
Stage 8
Stage 9
Stage 10
Stage 12
Stage 13
Bike Kingdom - Stage
Oakley - Stage 15
Stage 16
Fox Suspension - Sta
Stage 18
Stage 19

Split
Time

0:37.70
0:57.40
0:54.85
2:14.80

Pos
Cat.
13
12
10
7

Behind
Cat.

0:04.55
0:08.30
0:05.04
0:15.70

Pos
Total
50
38
27
21

Stage score

Behind
Total

0:04.55
0:08.82
0:05.04
0:15.70

Total
Time

Pos
Cat.

Behind
Cat.

Pos
Total

Total ranking

Behind
Total

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


