Mountainbike Trailcup 2024 - PEAKS

 Ry / 24.08.2024-25.08.2024

Detailed evaluation

Olander, Noah

Number: 616

Trailcup PEAKS	Rank in course: DNF (of 295)				
•	Best time in course: 17:54.05				
Category:	Rank in category: DNF(of 37)				
Ungdom U19	Best time in the category: 17:54.05				

Intermediate times				Stage score					Total ranking	
Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Tot	al Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Tim	ne Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1	0:37.70	13	0:04.55	50	0:04.55					
Stage 2	0:57.40	12	0:08.30	38	0:08.82					
Oakley - Stag	0:54.85	10	0:05.04	27	0:05.04					
Stage 4	2:14.80	7	0:15.70	21	0:15.70					
Stage 5										
Fox Suspens										
Stage 7										
Stage 8										
Stage 9										
Stage 10										
Stage 12										
Stage 13										
Bike Kingdor										
Oakley - Stag										
Stage 16										
Fox Suspens										
Stage 18										
Stage 19										